| WAILT DEL   |                   | COPYRIGHT 1988 STEVENS NEES LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR, 97404  |                                     |  |
|---|-------------------|--|-------------------------------------|--|
| GORM. Nond81-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED.           00         94'745           ΚΓΥΝΥΤΗ ΈΤΙΤΖ', ΟΥ ΞΊΡΟΙ. | TRUST DEED        | Vol <u>møs</u> Paj   |                                     |  |
| 201 WVIM 2161E1<br>20THIS TRUST DEED, made this28   | <u>ТҢday of</u>   | NOVEMBER   | , 19.88, between                    |  |
| TERRY D. SHERRILL AND JANET   | R. SHERRILL, as   | tenants by the entire  | τ <u>γ</u> ,                        |  |
| Control WILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS.  |                   | THE MELTIN DE CONTRACTOR   | , as i fusice, and                  |  |
|   | RECORDER'S USS 7  | A ment have all my roce  | Mee We.                             |  |
| SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK<br>as Beneficiary,<br>NWEL & 2HEBEITE<br>Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sel        |                   | ありたい はなるのに気がなるために、 なみないたち、 ちゃく かいたいかい たいかいかい   |                                     |  |
| inCounty, Oreg  | on, described as: | 194 193 1965 INSC 194 1940   | e syttan instrument<br>14 on theday |  |
| SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT: "A"   |                   | STATE OF OXECT<br>County of  | 228 C                               |  |
| TRUST DEED  |                   | The state of the second s |                                     |  |

------6 CO

Ē 80 note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order, and made by grantor; the final payment of the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order, and made by grantor; the final payment of principal and interest hereot, if not sooner paid; to be due and payable <u>DECEMBER 5, non-terms of a promissory</u> The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described, property, or any part thereot, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable. To protect the security of this trust deed, described, property and the beneficiary.

sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without itst having obtaine then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespetters, shall become immediately due and payable.
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantfor agrees.
To protect, preserve and maintain said property, in God condition and to commit or permit any waste of said property. in God and workmanike in any building or improvement thereot.
To complete or restore prompily any be constructed, damaged or different any which all laws, ordinance, resultations, covenants, coven

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, benelciary shall have the light if it is o elects, to require that all or any portion of the monits propuler as compensation lor such taking, which are in excess of the amounty positive to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's leed to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's leed licitary in such received the subscription of the monits propuler to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's leed to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's teed licitary in such proceedings, and the balance appendes to take, such actions and 'execute's such instruments as shall be meckerary in obtaining such com-pensation, promptly upon beneficiary for time upon written request of bene-licitary, payment of it upon to the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may ficiary of the reaking of any map or plat of said groperty; (b) join n (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join n (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join to the such action of the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may (b) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join the (consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join the (consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join the (consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join the (consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join the (consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join the (consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join the (consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join the (consent to the sacher once the plate the said property; (b) join the (consent to the making of any map or plat of said proper

Boundarias.

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

rney: who is an active; member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company to the United State; a tille insurance company authorized to insure tille to real or any agency thereof, or an escrew agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585. NOTE: The (Trust Deed, Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be eithe or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the lows property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the Uni

| and the second se  | 20933  |
|--|--|
| The grantor covenants and agrees to and with t<br>fully seized in fee simple of said described real propert  | Toole on dealers   |
| - A separation of the second secon    | An and a state and       |
| and that he will warrant and lorever defend the same   | against all persons whomsoever.  |
| "Manager of a second s<br>Second second sec  | <ul> <li>A. M. Martin, A. M. Sandar, and S. M. Sandar, and A. M. Sandar, and and A. M. Sandar, and and and and and a</li></ul> |
| Links of the second se<br>Second second seco |  |
|  | <ul> <li>Production of the structure of the structure</li></ul> |
| The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represen  |  |
| The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represent<br>WAX ANALAX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX  | the commercial purposes.   |
| nerround and applies to, mares to the benefit of and to  | 이것, 그 것같은 이 것같아. 회사님께서 여러 것이 같아요. 그 아이는 것이 아이는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같아.   |
| and the neutrer, and the ere total   | parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors,<br>ary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract<br>construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine<br>er includes the plural.<br>eunto set his hand the day and year first above written.  |
| not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiant (a) or (b)   | 18 - User Ohmald   |
| sensitive wind is defined in the Truth-In-Lending Act and Regulation Z, H<br>beneficiary MUST camply with the Act and Regulation by motion Z. H  | tor LERRY DY SHEDDIII  |
| I the signer of the above to   | JANET R. SHERRILL  |
| no The Cover of active-windgement oppears.   |  |
| COMPACT NUMERIAL STATES  | ATE OF OREGON,   |
|  | County of} ssssssss  |
| ALET BORCHULL  | by 13. An lands of the second s  |
| Daventainade   |  |
| My commission expires  | ry Public for Oregon<br>ommission expires: (SEAL)  |
| (a) Section 2010 (a) Annual (b) Annu<br>(b) Annual (b)  |  |
| Dr   | , AZUGNVETANCE<br>Ngotime have been poid.  |
| The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedne  | 23 secured by the secure   |
| id. trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of inc  | d, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of debtedness secured by said  |
| , so unlet the same. Mail reconveyance and docum   | ments to a statute a statute of the course of said trust deed the  |
| TED: http://www.com/com/com/com/com/com/com/com/com/com/   | ter son bit transmission in the most interest in the second  |
|  | Beneliciary  |
| De net lose er destrey this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must i   | be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyonce will be made.   |
| TRUST DEED   |  |
| (FORM No. 881)<br>STEVENSINESS ZAW PUS (CO. FORVELANDFORM JET  | STATE OF OREGON,<br>County of  |
| TERRYHD  | Certify that the within instrument<br>was received for record on the   |
| .JANET. R. SHERRILL<br>BOUSICIST, Crantor SPACE RES  | at is is   |
| 200111 AVELEA 211/15 DVIATO  | n book/reel/volume No on<br>page   |
| en en en en ser en la  | The No. No. 1997   |
| Beneticiary  | Record of Mortgages of said County.  |
| SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK WALLEY STATE BANK WALLEY STATE BANK WALLEY STATE BANK  | Witness my hand and seal of<br>104 124 12001 County affixed.   |
| SOUTH VALLEY: STATE BANK AND BENETICIARY AND SUPERIOR STATE BANK AND SUPERIOR SUPERI | Witness my hand and seal of       TD <sup>4</sup> M24 FENDICOUNTY affixed.       The NAME  |

利益自主的法

| The following described parcel as situate in the NW1/4 of the NW1/4<br>Section 3, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the NW1/4 of the NW1/4<br>Klamath County, Oregon, being more particular the Willamette Word he  |
|--|
| Section 3, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the NW1/4 of the NW1/4<br>Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follow  |
| Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows<br>Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridia<br>Commencing at the Northwest corner of Section  |
| Con- Villamette Meridi-  |
| Commencing at the Northwest corner of Section 3, Township 39 South,<br>Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon<br>along the West line 4 degrees 00 1/2, Feldmath County, Oregon  |
| alige 9 East of the will corner of Section   |
| inning thence South a limette Meridian visit Jon 3, Township 39 South  |
| Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, and<br>along the West line of said Section 3 to its intersection with a line<br>parallel to and 75.0 feet distant from (when measured at right and<br>as South Sixth Strees)  |
| parallel to and 75 0 said Section 3 to it 326.8 feet, more or loss   |
| Lo) the center line of distant from (whom a line section with a line of the section with a line of the section with a line sec |
| parallel to and 75.0 feet distant from (when measured at right angles<br>to) the center line of the Klamath Falls-Lakeview Highway (also known<br>to said center line of South Sixth Street); thence South 55 degrees 52 1/2' East parallel  |
| to said center line of thence South 55 darkeview Highway (also have  |
| as South Sixth Street); thence South 55 degrees 52 1/2' East parallel<br>degrees 07 1/2' East, 100 feet to the note: 501.2 feet; thence North  |
| to said center line of South Sixth Falls-Lakeview Highway (also known<br>degrees 07 1/2' East, 100 feet to the point of beginning; thence North 3<br>degrees 52 1/2' East 100 feet; thence South 55 feet; thence North 3<br>degrees 52 1/2' East 100 feet; thence South 34 degrees 55<br>feet; thence North 55 degrees 52 1/2' Was   |
| degrees 52 1/2' East degrees 07 1/2' East of beginning; thence   |
| Teet; thence North Fr 100 feet; thence South Fr  |
| Deginning. So degrees 52 1/2, Wart 34 degrees 07 1/2, Wart 34  |
| degrees 52 1/2' East 100 feet; thence North 3<br>feet; thence North 55 degrees 52 1/2' East, 75 feet; thence South 55<br>beginning.<br>Tax Account No.   |
|  |
|  |
|  |
|  |
|  |
|  |
| STATE OF OREGON. COUNTRY 25  |
| STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.  |
|  |
| or <u>Dec.</u> A D in south Valley State Bank  |
| of   |
| FEE \$18.00 FEE \$18.00  |
| Evelyn Biehn County Clark  |
| By County Clerk  |
| By <u>Saulen Mullinder</u>   |
|  |
|  |

Tax Account No.: 3909 003BB 01200

Commencing at the Northwest corner of Section 3, Township 39 South, Commencing at the Northwest corner of Section 3, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, and along the West line of said Section 3, to its intersection with a line Darallel to and 75 0 feet distance from (When Descured at might angles parallel to and 75.0 feet distance from (when measured at right angles to) the center line of Klamath Falls-Lakeview Highway (also known as South Sixth Street); thence South 55 degrees 52 1/2' East, parallel to the true point of beginning; thence North 34 degrees 07 1/2' East, 100 feet; thence South 55 degrees 52 1/2' East, 100.0 feet; thence South 55 degrees 52 1/2' East, 100.0 feet; thence South 34 degrees 07 1/2' West, 100.00 feet; thence North 55 degrees 52 1/2' West, 100 feet to the point of beginning. West, 100 feet to the point of beginning. All situate in the Northwest 1/4 Northwest 1/4 of Section 3, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon-

The following described parcel as situate in the NW1/4 of the NW1/4 of Section 3, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

PARCEL 1:

PARCEL 2:

EXHIBIT "A" LOAN 300731

20934